VAM Series 5 2 5 3/ , /
VAM Series 3 2/
2.49
2
A B C D E F G G1 H I J M O P R S T W W1* W2*
RVA5211-M5M
RVA5211-06M
RVA5221-06M

H:NO
(Only for 5/3 way)
Order Example:
Note: The technical data of NO type and NC type are same.
Guarantee pressure
2.49 RV Series
V series NAMUR air control valve 3 2 5 2,5/3 way（ / , / ） V series NAMUR air control valve 3 2 5 2,5/3 way（ / , / ）
VAM Series 3 2, 5/2, 5/3/ VAM Series 3 2, 5/2, 5/3/2.51 2.52
2 2
VA3221M
6
.7
18
.4
5
19
.7
1
2
.7
2
7
.7
6
.7
2
5
.7
1
2
.22
2
.2
1
0
2
7
1
7
.5
VA3211M
VA3231M VA3241M
VA5211M VA5221M
depth
depth
Φ . .19 5 depth 1 5
Φ . .21 8 depth 1 8
VA5231M VA5241M
VA5212M VA5222M
VA5232M VA5242M
2 13 6 depth 1 5-Φ . . 2 17 6 depth 1 5-Φ . .
2 21 8 depth 1 8-Φ . .2 19 5 depth 1 5-Φ . .
— —
L
06：1/8＂ ＂08：1/4
10：3/8＂
L series hand pull valve, 3/2 way, 2 series valve body, NC type, 1/4" port size, manual reset, black valve body, G thread,
ERP code is: L322-08
＂06 1/8：
08 1/4： ＂
＂10 3/8：
15 1/2： ＂
L522-08
Port sizeOriginal statusWays PositionsSeries No. Thread typeValve body
size
Valve colorReset
Blank:Manual reset
S:Spring return
Blank: Black
W: White
Blank  G:
P  PT:
T  NPT:

(Only for 5/3 way)
L series hand pull valve (3/2, 5/2 way)
Order Example:
(M a)P
(M a)P
0~0.8
-5~60
1.2
L Series 2.54
2
40
VA5312M VA5322M
VA5332M VA5342M
2 19 5 depth 1 5-Φ . .
2 13 6 depth 1 5-Φ . .
2 21 8 depth 1 8-Φ . .
2 17 6 depth 1 5-Φ . .
V series NAMUR air control valve 3 2 5 2,5/3 way（ / , / ）
VAM Series 3 2, 5/2, 5/3/2.53